
College Information Sessions  

Dates 2018/19 

 

Cardinal Newman  
Full Year assembly    Monday 22nd October 8:40-9:00am 

Lunch Time Drop in    Friday 16th November 1:20 – 2pm  

 

Ripley      
Lunchtime Drop in   Friday 23rd Nov 1:20 – 2pm 

      

Myerscough College  
Lunchtime Drop in   Friday 26th Oct 1:20 – 2pm 

 

ASK Apprenticeships    
Full Year Assembly    Monday 5th November 8:40 – 9am 

 

Preston College 
Information session     Monday 15th Oct 8:40 – 9am  

Lunch Time Drop in    Friday 9th Nov 1:20 – 2pm  

 

Lancaster & Morecambe  
Information session     Friday 9th November 8:40-9:00am  

Lunch Time Drop in    Friday 7th December 1:20 – 2pm  

 

Blackpool 6th Form  
Information session     Friday 12th October 8:40-9:00am 

Lunch Time Drop in    Friday 19th October 1:20 – 2pm  

 

LGGS 
Lunch Time Drop in    Thursday 7thNovember 1:20 -2pm  
 

LRGS 
Lunch Time Drop in    Friday 14th December 1:20 – 2pm 

 

Blackpool & Fylde College  
Lunch Time Drop in   Friday 5th October 1:20 – 2pm  

     

     


